Student Life Awards 2021
Event Schedule

12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM

12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM

Event Starts

Opening Ceremonies

The Best Cultural/Religious Award
The Jock Turcot Award

The Best Recreational Club Award
The Best Sorority/Fraternity Award

Innovation in Business Award

The First Year Member Award
The Best Graduate Club Award

The Innovation in Engineering Award

The Best Competitive Academic Club Award
The Innovation in Health Award

The Best Competitive Sports Club Award
The Best Academic Club Award
The Best Bilingual Club Award
The Best Marketed Club Award
The Best Club President Award

The Best Political Club Award

Break + Performances
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Event Schedule

3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4.00 PM
4:10 PM

4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

The COVID Award

The Best New Club Award

The Campus Vibez Award

The RBC Inclusiveness and Diversity Award

The Best Philanthropic Club Award

The Best Club Event Award

Innovation in Science Award

The Best UOSU Student Services Award
Innovation in Law Award

Innovation in Arts Award
The Best Marketed Event Award

C|osing Ceremonies

Fin
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